01-20-2023 LETTING ITEM 108
INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, D1 STANDARDS, & COMMITMENTS
OAK PARK AVENUE RESURFACING
2
AMP
BRL
BRL
N.T.S.

SUMMARY OF UUANTITIES
FUNDING SOURCE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO. ITEM
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501
* 70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701
* 70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801
~ 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1
~ 72900100 METAL POST -TYPE A
~ 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
~ 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
~ 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
~ 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
~ 78005110 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
~ 78005130 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
~ 78005180 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
~ * 85000400 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION
~
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
* X4021000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE)
* X4022000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)
* X4023000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD)
* XX003435 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
FILE NAME : USER NAME c bl,bunoo DESIGNED BRL REVISED
N,\CK!CAGOR!OGE\9C61T\122\C,v11\0UA_TD12 _OJ.oh-< DRAWN - BRL REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE • 43' CHECKED - AMP REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Oofoult f>LOT DATE • 11/17/2D22 DATE - REVISED -
STP
80% FED.
20% LOCAL
0005
UNIT
TOTAL
ROADWAY
QUANTITY
LSUM 1 1
LSUM 1 1
LSUM 1 1
SQFT 215 215
FOOT 324 324
SQ FT 73 73
FOOT 1080 1080
FOOT 260 260
FOOT 135 135
FOOT 60 60
FOOT 110 110
FOOT 28 28
EACH 1 1
FOOT 200 200
EACH 49 49
EACH 2 2
EACH 6 6
SQYD 150 150
OAK PARK AVENUE RESURFACING �ftl
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 2sss I
SCALE: N.T.S. l SHEET 6 OF 22 SHEETsl STA. TO STA.
0042
TRAINEES
SECTION
20-00060-00-RS
COUNTY lsWEk\\ s��:r
COOK I 22 • 6
CONTRACT NO. 61J23
IILLINOIS FEO. A.10 PROJECT
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
MIXTURE ITEM
R
/
W R
/
W